

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6764 OF 2001

GURUSWAMY NADAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. LAKSHMI AMMAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 29/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.S. Chandrashekharan, Adv.

Mr. C. Manishankar, Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.

for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up this matter after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master